

SESSIONS. 122 of 2010

Order No. 72

Dated: 29.06.2019

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Out of eight accused persons on CB, four accused persons namely Manick Pal, Darbind Pal, Jit Pal and Mangla Pal are present by filing hazira and rest four accused persons namely Bhabesh Pal, Pathari Pal, Sutki Pal and Kadmi Pal are absent by time petition.

The prayer is A.....

Fixing 17.08.2019 for appearance of the accused persons and order.

D/c by me

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.