

SESSIONS. 122 of 2010

Order No. 74

Dated: 01.10.2019

Eight accused persons on CB Manick Pal, Darbind Pal, Jit Pal, Mangla Pal, Bhabesh Pal, Pathari Pal, Sutki Pal and Kadmi Pal are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

The prayer is A.....

Ld. PP Shri Swarup Biswas files hazira.

Fixing 07.01.2020 for appearance of the accused persons.

D/c by me

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.