

SESSIONS. 122 of 2010
CNR WBUD01-000313-2010
J.O. Code WB00267

Order No. 80

Dated: 18.06.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

Eight accused persons on CB Manick Pal, Mangla Pal, Darbind Pal , Jit Pal , Bhabesh Pal, Pathari Pal, Sutki Pal and Kadmi Pal are absent .

The prosecution takes step.

As per prayer of the Local Bar Association dt. 16.06.2021, no adverse order can be passed. So, the case is adjourned this day.

Fixing – 16.09.2021 for appearance of the accused persons.

D/c by me,

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.