

SESSIONS. 122 of 2010
(CIS-526-14)
CNR WBUD01-000313-2010
J.O. Code WB00766

Order No. 82

Dated: 03.01.2022

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

Eight accused persons on CB Manick Pal, Mangla Pal, Darbind Pal , Jit Pal ,
Bhabesh Pal, Pathari Pal, Sutki Pal and Kadmi Pal are present by filing hazira.

The prosecution takes step.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing – 17.03.2022 for appearance of the accused persons.

D/c by me,

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
I/C

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
I/C