

SESSIONS CASE No.- 122 of 2010
+Reg No. SESSIONS- 526 of 2014
CNR No. WBUD01-000313-2014
J.O. Code- WB01307

Order No.105
Dt. 07.07.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

Out of the seven accused persons on CB namely Darbindar Paul, Manick Paul, Mangla Paul, Jit Paul are present by filing hazira and Sutki Paul, Pathari Paul and Kadmi Paul are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 of the CrPC.

Considered and allowed.

The prosecution has filed hazira.

LD Advocate LADCS submits that it is the first day to move from the end of the LADCS and also submits that he has no copy to move.

LADCS prays for time for Argument.

Considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix- 18.08.2026 for appearance and Argument.

D/C by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge-2nd.,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Addl. Sess. Judge-2nd. ,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur